
828 STONY BROOK LN, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2128
https://www.adashunjones.com

828 STONY BROOK
LN, GREEN BAY, WI,
54304-2128

$122,900

Home inspection completed, 1.5 story, 2.5 car garage, 3beds/1bath, landscaped, fenced
yard w/patio & storage shed. Lower level partially finished. New furnace,updated
bathrm,freshly painted,new front steps 2015. New carpet, LR and LL Family rm 2014. New
roof-2013, water heater-2011. Updated kitchen w/custom hickory cabinets 2008,flooring
2007. Vinyl siding & windows,2005. Reported by seller.

LISTING
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1625 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1241

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 384 Tax Amount: 2619

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X12 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X12 Main

Bedroom 3 11X10 Main

Family Room 36X12 Lower

Kitchen 16X10 Main

Living Room 18X12 Main

Other Room 13X8 Upper

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


